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Elizabeth Cooper

Divisional Dean for the Arts, Professor
barbmack@uw.edu  , (206) 616-4744
 
Ballet, Choreography, Dance History, Dance Pedagogy, Modern Dance  , Higher Education Administration, 
Dance & Politics

Rachael Lincoln

Lecturer
rlincoln@uw.edu  , (206) 543-4178  , Meany 255
Office Hours: Monday & Wednesday, 11:30-12:30p
Choreography, Dance, Film/Cinema
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Juliet McMains

Ph.D., Associate Professor, Donald E. Petersen Endowed Fellow
mcmains@uw.edu  , (206) 616-0931  , Meany 260
Office Hours: Thursday 1:00p-2:00p
Caribbean, Dance, Dance History, Dance Sport, Gender, Women, and Sexuality Studies, Latino/a Studies, 
Race and Ethnicity, Salsa

Wilson Mendieta

Lecturer
wilsonm1@uw.edu  , 206-221-1578  , Meany 255
Office Hours: Wednesday 3:00p-4:00p
Choreography, Film/Cinema, Musical Theater, Performance Studies, Visual Arts

Paul Moore

Lecturer, Staff Musician
paulmo@uw.edu  , MNY 261
Office Hours: Tuesday, 2:15-3:15p
Choreography, Composition, Dance, Music

Jennifer Salk

Associate Professor and Dance Program Director, Donald E. Petersen Endowed Professor, Floyd and 
Delores Jones Endowed Chair in the Arts
jsalk@uw.edu  , (206) 543-5594  , Meany 256A
Office Hours: Friday, 10:30-11:30a
Body, Choreography, Composition, Dance, Dance History, Modern Dance, Technique
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Hannah Wiley

Professor
hcw@uw.edu  , (206) 543-7536  , Meany 262
Office Hours: Wednesday 12:30p-1:30p
Anatomy and Biomechanics, Ballet, Choreography, Dance, Dance Pedagogy, Dance Reconstruction, Film/Cinema
, Modern Dance

Adjunct/Affiliate Faculty

Name Title Email / Phone Office

Cinotto, Rhonda Part Time Lecturer cinotr@uw.edu

Curtis, Jeff Part Time Lecturer curving@uw.edu

Haim, Mark Lecturer haimart@uw.edu

Monroe-Cook, Brenna Lecturer brennamc@uw.edu

Parker, Sarah Lee Part Time Lecturer sldance@uw.edu

Peters, Paula Part Time Lecturer paulap2@uw.edu Meany 255

Woody, Andrea Associate Professor
awoody@uw.edu
(206)685-2663
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